SVAZ ZAvoDU DO VRCHU

PREHLED PRISPEVKU NA REPREZENTACI

BENES Milo$
JANIK Vaclav
KRAMSKY Otakar
LOS Jiri

MALY Jaromir
MICHL Dan
SVOBODA Milan
VITEK Petr
VITVER Vladimir
VOJACEK Lukas

Zakladni
pfispévek

350000,00
350000,00
350000,00
350000,00
350000,00
350000,00
250000,00
350000,00
250000,00
350000,00

Prispévek
za uspésnost

40000,00
0,00
50000,00
25000,00
50000,00
245000,00
245000,00
20000,00
155000,00
185000,00



